Réf Piece

AEB73245007

4681A20198A

ABQ73948701

4280A20004M

4681A20091L

4681A20122A

5162A20011C

MFF54998701

MFH54997901

ADQ70595917

EBR62788301

AJR73984501

Description

Grille Assembly,Inlet

Motor Assembly,DC,Indoor

Case Assembly,Control(Indoor)

Bearing

Motor,Unclassified

MOTOR ASSEMBLY,OUTDOOR

Socket,Flare

Link

Louver,Vertical

Filter Assembly,Air Cleaner

PCB Assembly,Display

Tube Assembly,Evaporator(In)

ABW68930108 Chassis Assembly

AEB73225705

MCK57646901

EBG61325801

EBR70519901

4681A20091V

AEM73493402

3A00375E

6631A30005S

EAG38884410

4681AP2968S

4681A20091L

6871A20259D

AJR73984401

4681A20169A

Grille Assembly,Discharge(Indoor)

Cover

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

PCB Assembly,Sub

Motor,DC

Hose Assembly,Drain

Socket,Flare

Harness,Single

Connector,Terminal Block

Motor Assembly,DC,Stepping

Motor,Unclassified

PCB Assembly,Sub

Tube Assembly,Evaporator(In)

Specification

SC GGRD AMNW18GDCV0 MULTI INVERTER_SILVER

DC310V 80mA 0A 1.25KRPM ORPM 0SEC 147mGF.CM 35.90HM -

MULTI SC GGRD AMNW18GDCRO0 MEZ64432803 "12 Multi for EU

MOLD POM SB GGRD,SC GGRD AMNC09GDBA?2 "15 Singapore

SIC-37CVL-F119-1 220-240V 200mA 100mA 850RPM 850RPM 0SEC 0GF.CM 0OHM B1-
CH 50/60HZ DUCT LOW STATIC BLDC SHIBAURA ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.

SIC-67FV-D843-1 DC280V 250mA 15mA 950RPM 1.61KRPM 0SEC 4.4GF.CM 0OHM E
SHIBAURA ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.

COMPLEX ALL MULTI SOCKET ASSY

MOLD PP M540 CAM SC GGRD LS-H246CHUO S-RAC Titan 2009

MOLD PP M540 VERTICAL SC GGRD LS-H246CHUOQ S-RAC Titan 2009

DEODORIZATION SB GGRD Wall mount(mirror) UAE 2016 -

EBR62788301 TITAN_AUS INV - EAX61186701 SC SUNGJIN ELECTRONICS CO.

SC GGRD ASNH18GCRUO SC CHASSIS EVA OUT FOR SINGAPORE

SC GGRD AS-W246CRUO Libero Artcool 24k in 2010 for Europe

SC GGRD AS-W246CRUO Silver SC Libero Artcool 24k for Europe

MOLD HIPS H616 FRONT SC GGRD LS-H246CGUO TITAN WIRE COVER

12470B A-ALL ALL MMC_7PI_5k ohm MITSUBISHI MATERIAL CO.

EBR70519901 ASNH12GB1UO - EAX63029401 AC1_RAC_AURORA UNION

DC310V 300mA 300mA 1.4KRPM 1.4KRPM 2SEC 100GF.CM 20HM

S-ALL GGRD SRAC ALL_MODEL 600mm COMMON SRAC

CUTTING CU ALL GA-721M H:24*:41

HOUSING_SMH250-03 SWITCH_6600K000001 110 2.50MM 3P UL1007 AWG22 N
L110_BK

CEFC-32A-4P 4P 9.80MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR - CAIS

12V 0A OA ORPM ORPM 0SEC 0GF.CM OOHM -

SIC-37CVL-F119-1 220-240V 200mA 100mA 850RPM 850RPM O0SEC 0GF.CM 0OHM B1-
CH 50/60HZ DUCT LOW STATIC BLDC SHIBAURA ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.

LS-C130FG - 6870A90077B -

SC GGRD ASNH18GCRUO SC CHASSIS FOR SINGAPORE

Class Code

AEB0403

EAU0300

ABQO167

MAPO0000

EAU0300

EAU0300

MHT0295

MFF0000

MFHO0858

ADQO0013

EBR0100

AJR0268

ABW0000

AEB0219

MCKO0000

EBG0400

EBR0100

EAU0100

AEMO0232

MHT0295

EADO0501

EAG1102

EAU0300

EAU0300

EBR0100

AJR0268

Loc No

135313

246810-2

249951

342800

346810-1

546810

W51620

145200B

147582

159830A

268711J

352115A

131410

135311

135500B

263230C

268711F

346810

352150

W51620A

WG6631A

W6640

146811B

246810-1

268711G

352115B

586810



MCK54994901 Cover

MEG55004404 Holder,Tubing

EBG61108905 Thermistor Assembly,NTC

4681A20091K MOTOR ASSEMBLY,INDOOR

EAU62004010 Motor Assembly,DC,Indoor

5040A30027A DAMPER

3A00375D CABLE (SECTEUR,PERI)

ACW69410205 Decor Assembly

MCK54997601 Cover

ACQ69408839 Cover Assembly,Control(Indoor)

MEG54995202 Holder,Evaporator

AKB73315608 Remote Controller Assembly

4681A20198A Motor Assembly,DC,Indoor

ADL72918701 Evaporator Assembly,First

ADP67778501 Fan Assembly,Cross Flow

AGU74131501 Plate Assembly,Installation

AEB73225820 Grille Assembly,Front(Indoor)

4681A20042E Motor Assembly,DC,Stepping

MFH62063703 Louver,Horizontal

MDJ61848401 Filter,Deodorizing

MDJ63825810 Filter,Air

EBR75116301 PCB Assembly,Main

MFF54999001 Link

EBR75175504 PCB Assembly,Sub

AJR73984301 Tube Assembly,Tubing

MOLD HIPS H616 TUBING SC GGRD LS-H246CHUOQ S-RAC Titan 2009

MOLD HIPS 60HRU TUBING SC GGRD AS-W242C4A1 Natural

EBG61108905 SC GGRD ASNH246C2U1 - MITSUMI ELECTRIC CO.,LTD.

DC310V 300mA 300mA 1.4KRPM 1.5KRPM 2SEC 100GF.CM 20HM

SIC-37CVJ-F130-11 DC310V 130mA 0A 1.4KRPM ORPM 10SEC 2.1KGF.CM 00HM DC
310V 30W P92 Cu H37 CCW 600 0 Hole Single Pole 55 NIDEC CORPORATION

MOLD NR S-ALL GGRD LS-086CF DISCHARGE GRILLE

CUTTING CU A-ALL - -

SC GGRD AS-W246CRUOQ SC Libero Artcool 24k in 2010 for Europe

MOLD HIPS 40AF MOTOR SC GGRD LS-H246CHUO S-RAC Titan 2009

SC GGRD LSNC246CRU1 DARK GRAY NO LABEL,CIRCUIT 2011

MOLD HIPS 60HRU EVA SC GGRD LS-H246CVUO 2009 TITAN (INCLUDE FILAMENT
TAPE)

A-ALL 11 RAC EXPORT H/P+ 4WAY(vane control) + A/Clean + E/Saving + Plasma + Light +

Fanspeed (6)

DC310V 80mA 0A 1.25KRPM ORPM 0SEC 147mGF.CM 35.90HM -

775 P5.0+P7.0 3R 18C 22FPI S-FIN(HALF) HYBRID 2R 18C+ P5.0 1R 4C*2EA

102(D) 784 35(N) 3000G 150G TITAN H/P EXPORT

SC GGRD LSNH246C8U1 New Install Plate Assembly

SC GGRD AMNW18GDCV0 MULTI INVERTER

24BYJ48 12V 0A 0A ORPM ORPM 5SEC 600GF.CM 3000HM LEILI DC12V L200
CHANGZHOU Leshi LEILI motor CO.,LTD.

MOLD ABS XR401 HORIZONTAL SC GGRD AS-W246CRUO Silver SC Libero Artcool 24k in

2010 for Europe

MOLD HIPS H616 A/C SC GGRD LS-H246C -

COMPLEX DEODORIZATION SC GGRD SB SC 2016 PM2.5 FILTER

EBR75116301 SB/SC/SW EAN36092801 EAX35907207 - - MSE CO.,LTD

MOLD PP M540 CAM SC GGRD LS-H246CHUO S-RAC Titan 2009

EBR75175504 AMNW18GDCRO - EAX36983601 AC2_CAC - MSE CO.,LTD

SC GGRD ASNH18GCRUO SC CHASSIS TUBING ASSY FOR SINGAPORE

MCKO0000

MEGO0830

EBG0400

EAU0100

EAU0300

MCQO0000

MHTO0295

ACWO0000

MCKO0000

ACQO0167

MEG0266

AKBO0000

EAU0300

ADL0287

ADP0195

AGU0409

AEB0329

EAU0300

MFHO0385

MDJO0210

MDJO0011

EBR0100

MFF0000

EBR0100

AJR0830

135500C

149303

263230A

346810

346810

W50400

W51620B

135090

135500A

135511

149304

267110

346810-2

354210

359011

733010

135316

146811A

147581A

152301

152302

268711C

145200A

268711E

35211B



